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Acquisition

Visits

8,977
% of Total:
0.40%
(2,217,907)

I 2,653

% New Visits

32.84%
Site Avg:
45.07%
(-27.14%)

Location
ALL » COUNTRY / TERRITORY: United States » REGION: Utah
All Visits
0.40%
Map Overlay
Summary
1
City
1. Kamas

2. Salt Lake City
3. Park City

4. West Jordan

5. Midvale

6. Provo

7. Sandy

8. Heber City
9. Orem

10. St. George
11. Ogden
12. Hill AFB

13. South Jordan

2,654
2,106
778
614
323
316
244
177
175
161
134
123

104

2.30%

48.96%

11.05%

26.87%

65.63%

56.33%

49.18%

3.95%

65.71%

53.42%

47.76%

48.78%

59.62%

():,

New Visits

2,948

% of Total:
0.29%
(999,663)

61
1,031
86
165
212
178

120

115
86
64
60

62

Behavior

Bounce Rate

35.57%

Site Avg:
50.76%
(-29.93%)

15.94%
44.54%
18.77%
31.76%
59.75%
63.61%
43.85%
16.38%
54.29%
50.31%
52.24%
30.89%

53.85%

Pages /

Avg. Visit

Visit Duration
7.38 00:10:53
Site Avg: Site Avg:
5.20 00:06:07
(42.07%) (77.84%)
8.94 00:14:30
5.81 00:08:23
13.70 00:20:15
7.84 00:13:05
4.61 00:05:04
3.19 00:04:39
9.35 00:07:34
9.05 00:14:25
4.65 00:05:56
5.42 00:09:05
6.27 00:07:24
6.48 00:08:37
9.68 00:03:29

Conversions

Goal
Conversion

Rate

0.00%

Site Avg:
0.00%
(0.00%)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Go to this report

Goal
Completions

0

% of Total:
0.00% (0)

Jul 5, 2007 - Dec 31, 2013

Goal
Value

$0.00

% of
Total:
0.00%
($0.00)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?utm_source=pdfReportLink#report/visitors-geo/a2184169w3912412p4016214/%3F_u.date00%3D20070705%26_u.date01%3D20131231%26geo-table.plotKeys%3D%5B%5D%26geo-table.rowStart%3D0%26geo-table.rowCount%3D1000%26_r.drilldown%3Danalytics.country%3AUS%2Canalytics.region%3A21177/
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41.

42.
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44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Layton

Logan

Draper
Kaysville
American Fork
Lehi

Bountiful
Coalville

Roy

Moab

Vernal
Morgan
Pleasant Grove
Cedar City
Spanish Fork
Riverton
Syracuse
Virgin

Magna

(not set)
Centerville
Woods Cross
Eden

Lindon
Panguitch
Murray
Farmington
Midway

North Salt Lake
Roosevelt
Tooele
Richfield
Cottonwood Heights
Nephi

Price
Washington
Hurricane
lvins

Kanab

Santaquin

99

88

81

72

58

55

40

39

35

33

30

29

28

26

26

20

20

19

17

16

14

14

12

12

1"

1

10

81.82%

70.45%

60.49%

59.72%

58.62%

80.00%

77.50%

10.26%

60.00%

75.76%

63.33%

6.90%

78.57%

84.62%

73.08%

60.00%

80.00%

57.89%

76.47%

37.50%

71.43%

57.14%

33.33%

91.67%

72.73%

72.73%

50.00%

11.11%

44.44%

33.33%

100.00%

57.14%

85.71%

50.00%

100.00%

66.67%

80.00%

40.00%

100.00%

100.00%

81

62

49

43

34

44

31

21

25

19

22

22

19

12

16

11

13

10

38.38%

68.18%

59.26%

43.06%

68.97%

70.91%

77.50%

33.33%

57.14%

54.55%

66.67%

82.76%

53.57%

65.38%

61.54%

80.00%

35.00%

0.00%

70.59%

75.00%

78.57%

71.43%

50.00%

75.00%

45.45%

54.55%

60.00%

22.22%

55.56%

22.22%

87.50%

71.43%

57.14%

33.33%

100.00%

83.33%

60.00%

40.00%

100.00%

100.00%

3.52

1.95

5.54

6.12

4.21

1.85

2.00

6.51

4.91

2.27

2.73

1.38

1.86

4.08

3.35

2.05

8.10

12.00

212

3.94

2.71

4.79

4.00

1.83

6.73

8.64

2.80

10.56

7.22

5.22

1.25

3.14

2.43

4.83

1.00

3.67

3.20

2.00

1.00

1.00

00:04:38

00:01:31

00:05:14

00:06:10

00:07:51

00:00:53

00:01:54

00:12:53

00:09:12

00:02:21

00:04:46

00:00:49

00:01:03

00:05:46

00:05:19

00:00:19

00:09:11

00:28:45

00:04:02

00:02:09

00:02:31

00:08:36

00:06:51

00:00:45

00:07:36

00:17:18

00:03:30

00:12:14

00:10:17

00:10:06

00:00:03

00:02:06

00:02:57

00:14:18

00:00:00

00:01:10

00:02:42

00:00:42

00:00:00

00:00:00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

Wendover
West Valley City
Bicknell
Clearfield
Providence
Tremonton
Enterprise
Mount Pleasant
Brigham City
Hyrum

Mantua
Smithfield
Springville
Herriman
Holladay
Saratoga Springs
West Bountiful
Alpine

Delta

Emery

Ephraim
Eureka
Fairview

Manti

Parowan
Payson

Santa Clara
Cedar Hills
Clinton

Eagle Mountain
Kearns
Riverdale

West Haven

80.00%

80.00%

25.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

66.67%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

50.00%

50.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

4 20.00%
4 40.00%
1 50.00%
4 75.00%
4 25.00%
4 75.00%
2 33.33%
3 33.33%
2 100.00%
2 50.00%
2 0.00%
1 50.00%
2 100.00%
2 50.00%
2 100.00%
1 0.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 0.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 0.00%
1 0.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
1 100.00%
0 100.00%

© 2014 Google

2.20

2.60

3.25

3.25

2.50

1.50

4.67

2.33

1.00

1.50

3.00

1.50

1.00

5.00

1.00

6.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

5.00

21.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

00:03:29

00:01:40

00:00:49

00:00:57

00:00:38

00:01:44

00:01:49

00:01:42

00:00:00

00:00:07

00:02:02

00:00:33

00:00:00

00:00:44

00:00:00

00:11:17

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:04:04

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:10:48

00:18:53

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0 $0.00

0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
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